

Fredericksburg Music Club, Inc.

Established 1937

presents

San Antonio Brass, Inc.

South Texas's Premier Brass Ensemble!

May 21, 2017









P.O. Box 1214, Fredericksburg, Texas 78624

presents

San Antonio Brass, Inc.

South Texas's Premier Brass Ensemble!

May 21, 2017

Comprised of some of the finest brass players in Texas, including the principal brass of the San Antonio Symphony, the San Antonio Brass has been South Texas's premier brass ensemble for over 25 years.



Concerts will be held at 3:00 p.m. Fredericksburg United Methodist Church 1800 N. Llano (Hwy. 16 North) – Fredericksburg, Texas

Notekes-Therefs afrewill do nation basket at the door, all concerts are funded through grants or private and corporate do nations through mail, at the door, or through our website.

www. Fredericks burg Music Club. com